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Västerbottens INOMHUSBÄSTA 2008/09   
Friidrottsförbund      

      
 F13      

      
60m      

1Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.49 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 8.78 Skellefteå  7.2  
3Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.91 Skellefteå  7.2  
4Petra Karlsson-97 IFK Umeå 8,91 Umeå 5.4  
5Saga Georgsson-97 IFK Umeå 9,07 Umeå 5.4  
6Malin Elgale-96 IFK Umeå 9,11 Umeå 5.4  
7Paula Israelsson-96 IFK Umeå 9,17 Umeå 5.4  
8Emmy Backeström-96 Umedalens IF 9,27 Umeå 28.2  
9Molly Sjöstam-97 Umedalens IF 9,38 Umeå 5.4  

10Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 9,48 Umeå 5.4  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----  

Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,1m Skellefteå 21.2  
Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,9m Skellefteå 21.2  
Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 8.6m Umeå 24.1  
Petra Karlsson-97 IFK Umeå 8.8m Umeå 24.1  
Paula Israelsson-96 IFK Umeå 9,0m Umeå 14.2  
Malin Elgale-96 IFK Umeå 9,1m Umeå 14.2  
Saga Georgsson-97 IFK Umeå 9.1m Umeå 24.1  
Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 9,2m Umeå 14.2  
Molly Sjöstam-97 Umedalens IF 9.2m Umeå 24.1  
Ebba Broman-98 Skellefteå AIK 9,3m Skellefteå 21.2  
Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 9.3m Umeå 24.1  
Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 9,4m Umeå 14.2  
      
200m      

1Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 28,78 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 29,70 Umeå 1.3  
3Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 30,44 Skellefteå 8.2  
4Saga Georgsson-97 IFK Umeå 32.23 Haparanda 18.1  
5Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 32,60 Skellefteå 8.2  
6Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 32,69 Umeå 1.3  
7Isabell Nilsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 32,87 Skellefteå 8.2  
8Ebba Broman-98 Skellefteå AIK 33,08 Skellefteå 14.3  
9Minna Södermark-97 Ume FI 33,49 Umeå 1.3  

10Lisa Forsman-97 Skellefteå AIK 33,51 Skellefteå 22.11  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------  



Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 31.5m Umeå 24.1  
Saga Georgsson-97 IFK Umeå 32.0m Umeå 24.1  
Ronja Frohm-96 IFK Umeå 33.1m Umeå 24.1  
Minna Södermark-97 Ume FI 33.2m Umeå 24.1  
Matilda Sandberg-97 IFK Umeå 33.3m Umeå 24.1  
      
800m      

1Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:48.02 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:56.9 Umeå 14.2  
3Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 3:01.6 Umeå 14.2  
4Gabriella Green-96 Umedalens IF 3:11.7 Umeå 24.1  
5Josefine Lohman-96 Skellefteå AIK 3:14.84 Skellefteå  7.2  
6Amanda Sandgren-99 IFK Umeå 3:24.0 Umeå 14.2  
7Jenny Karlsson-98 Umedalens IF 3:24.3 Umeå 24.1  
8Isabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 3:25.5 Umeå 24.1  
9Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 3:34.1 Umeå 24.1  

10Tilde Andersson-01 IFK Umeå 3:44.0 Umeå 14.2  
      
60m häck (76.2 cm)      

1Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 11,75 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 12,01 Skellefteå 8.2  
3Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 12.39 Skellefteå 24.1  
4Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 12,57 Skellefteå 8.2  
5Paula Rosenhall Gomis-97 IFK Umeå 12,79 Umeå 1.3  
6Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 12.71 Skellefteå 24.1  
7Isabell Nilsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 13,52 Skellefteå 8.2  
8Mathlida Sandberg-97 IFK Umeå 13,75 Umeå 1.3  
9Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 13,80 Umeå 1.3  

10Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 14.32 Skellefteå 24.1  
      
Höjd      

1Alva Wästerby-97 Skellefteå AIK 1,37 Skellefteå 14.3  
2Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 1.34 Skellefteå  7.2  
3Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 1.33 Umeå 24.1  
4Paula Rosenhall Gomis-97 IFK Umeå 1,31 Umeå 5.4  
5Emmy Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 1.30 Umeå 24.1  
6Agnes Pierre-96 Umedalens IF 1,28 Umeå 5.4  
7Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 1.23 Skellefteå 22.11  
Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 1.23 Skellefteå 22.11  
Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 1.23 Skellefteå  7.2  
Lisa Forsman-97 Skellefteå AIK 1.23 Skellefteå 22.11  
Ebba Broman-98 Skellefteå AIK 1,23 Skellefteå 14.3  
      
Längd (zon)      

1Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 4.83 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Vanessa Jacobsson-96 IFK Umeå 4,35 Umeå 14.2  
3Petra Karlsson-97 IFK Umeå 4,31 Umeå 5.4  
4Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 4.23 Skellefteå  7.2  
5Saga Georgsson-97 IFK Umeå 4,18 Umeå 5.4  
6Malin Elgale-96 IFK Umeå 4,15 Umeå 14.2  
7Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 4,10 Umeå 14.2  
8Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 4.08 Umeå 24.1  



9Lovisa Sjöström-96 IFK Umeå 4.00 Umeå 5.4  
10Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 3.97 Skellefteå  7.2  

      
Tresteg (zon)      

1Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.76 Skellefteå 24.1  
2Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.15 Skellefteå 24.1  
3Fanny Pettersson-96 Skellefteå AIK 7.63 Skellefteå 24.1  
      
Kula (2 kg)      

1Petra Karlsson-97 IFK Umeå 8,53 Umeå 5.4  
2Cajsa Gider-96 IFK Umeå 8,50 Umeå 5.4  
3Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,42 Skellefteå 14.3  
4Isabell Nilsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 7.96 Haparanda 17.1  
Emmy Backeström-96 Umedalens IF 7,96 Umeå 28.2  

6Vanessa Jacobsson-96 IFK Umeå 7,93 Umeå 5.4  
7Linnea Vidmark-96 Skellefteå AIK 7,82 Skellefteå 14.3  
8Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 7.54 Skellefteå 24.1  
9Ronja Frohm-96 IFK Umeå 7.45 Umeå 24.1  

10Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 7,14 Umeå 14.2  
      
      

 F15      
      
60m      

1Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.00 Haparanda 17.1  
2Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8.14 Haparanda 17.1  
3Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.49 Skellefteå  7.2  
4Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.51 Skellefteå  7.2  
5Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.66 Haparanda 17.1  
6Klara Stefansson-94 Umedalens IF 8.76 Umeå 17.12  
Jessika Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 8.76 Skellefteå  7.2  

8Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 8.78 Skellefteå  7.2  
9Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8.80 Umeå 17.12  

10Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 8.81 Skellefteå 31.1  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------  

Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,0m Skellefteå 21.2  
Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,1m Skellefteå 21.2  
Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,3m Skellefteå 21.2  
Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8,5m Umeå 14.2  
Matilda Manns-94 Ume FI 8,8m Umeå 14.2  
      
200m      

1Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 26,53 Borås 8.3  
2Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 27.03 Haparanda 18.1  
3Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 28,67 Skellefteå 8.2  
4Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 28,73 Skellefteå 8.2  
5Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 28,78 Skellefteå 8.2  
6Jessika Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 29,09 Skellefteå 8.2  
7Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 29,70 Umeå 1.3  
8Elin Välikangas-95 Skellefteå AIK 30,21 Skellefteå 8.2  
9Sofia Hedblad-94 Skellefteå AIK 30.42 Piteå 22.11  



10Linnea Gabrielsson-96 Skellefteå AIK 30,44 Skellefteå 8.2  
      
600m      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 1:46.93 Skellefteå  6.12  
2Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 1:55.70 Skellefteå  6.12  
3Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 2:05.00 Skellefteå  6.12  
4Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 2:10.54 Skellefteå 4.4  
5Tuva Eserstam-98 Skellefteå AIK 2:19.37 Skellefteå 4.4  
6Ida Bramsäter-98 Skellefteå AIK 2:20.12 Skellefteå  6.12  
7Jennifer Granlund-99 Skellefteå AIK 2:25.45 Skellefteå  6.12  
8Lovisa Nilsson-98 Skellefteå AIK 2:30.40 Skellefteå  6.12  
9Lisa Hallin-98 Skellefteå AIK 2:33.50 Skellefteå 4.4  

10Sanna Stenberg-00 Skellefteå AIK 2:42.33 Skellefteå  6.12  
      
1000m      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 3:20.07 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Jessika Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 3:23.11 Umeå 28.2  
3Elin Välikangas-95 Skellefteå AIK 3:42.37 Skellefteå  7.2  
4Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 3:43.57 Umeå 28.2  
5Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 3:48.74 Umeå 28.2  
6Sofia Hedblad-94 Skellefteå AIK 3:54.00 Piteå 28.3  
      
60m häck (76.2 cm)      

1Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 9,41 Skellefteå 4.4  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 9,57 Skellefteå 8.2  
3Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 10,67 Skellefteå 8.2  
4Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 10,92 Umeå 1.3  
5Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 12,22 Skellefteå 8.2  
      
Höjd      

1Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.51 Skellefteå 22.11  
2Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.44 Haparanda 18.1  
3Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.42 Piteå 22.11  
4Elin Välikangas-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.38 Skellefteå  7.2  
5Alva Wästerby-97 Skellefteå AIK 1,37 Skellefteå 14.3  
6Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.35 Skellefteå 31.1  
7Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.34 Haparanda 18.1  
Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 1.34 Skellefteå  7.2  

9Matilda Manns-94 Ume FI 1.33 Skellefteå  7.2  
Ida Normark-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.33 Skellefteå  7.2  
Jessika Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 1.33 Skellefteå  7.2  
Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 1.33 Umeå 24.1  
      
Stav      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 3,10 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 3,02 Borås 7.3  
3Ida Normark-94 Skellefteå AIK 2.60 Skellefteå 28.12  
4Filippa Bystedt-94 Skellefteå AIK 2,50 Umeå 1.3  
5Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,18 Skellefteå 8.2  
6Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,05 Skellefteå 21.2  
      
Längd      



1Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 5.15 Skellefteå 31.1  
2Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.96 Skellefteå  8.11  
3Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.68 Skellefteå 31.1  
4Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 4.60 Haparanda 17.1  
5Matilda Manns-94 Ume FI 4,48 Umeå 14.2  
6Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.37 Skellefteå 31.1  
7Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 4.35 Haparanda 17.1  
8Emma Karlsson-94 Umedalens IF 4.27 Umeå 24.1  
9My Bergmark-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.23 Haparanda 17.1  

10Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.19 Skellefteå  8.11  
      
Tresteg      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.88 Skellefteå 24.1  
2Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.84 Skellefteå 24.1  
3Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 7,59 Umeå 28.2  
      
Kula (3 kg)      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.86 Haparanda 17.1  
2Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 7.54 Skellefteå  7.2  
3Agnes Karbin-94 IFK Umeå 7,09 Umeå 14.2  
4Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 6,74 Skellefteå  6.12  
5Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 6.69 Skellefteå 31.1  
6Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 5.89 Skellefteå  7.2  
7Emma Karlsson-94 Umedalens IF 5,31 Umeå 24.1  
      
      

 F17      
      
60m      

1Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 7.93 Haparanda 17.1  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.00 Haparanda 17.1  
3Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8.14 Haparanda 17.1  
4Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 8.29 Skellefteå  7.2  
Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 8,29 Umeå 28.2  

6Ida Egnell-92 Umedalens IF 8,37 Umeå 28.2  
7Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.49 Skellefteå  7.2  
8Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 8.50 Haparanda 17.1  
9Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.51 Skellefteå  7.2  

10Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.66 Haparanda 17.1  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------  

Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 7,8m Umeå 14.2  
Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,0m Skellefteå 21.2  
Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,1m Skellefteå 21.2  
Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 8.2m Umeå 24.1  
Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,3m Skellefteå 21.2  
Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8,5m Umeå 14.2  
Klara Stefansson-92 Umedalens IF 8.6m Umeå 24.1  
      
400m      

1Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 67.48 Skellefteå  3.1  
2My Bergmark-95 Skellefteå AIK 71.49 Skellefteå  3.1  



3Ebba Broman-98 Skellefteå AIK 75.70 Haparanda 18.1  
4Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 75.86 Piteå 22.11  
5Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 77.17 Haparanda 17.1  
6Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 78.84 Skellefteå  3.1  
7Felicia Andersson-98 Ume FI 85.48 Haparanda 18.1  
8Isabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 89.53 Haparanda 18.1  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---  

Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 65.14 Luleå 21.3   ö.l.  
Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 75.20 Luleå 21.3   ö.l.  
      
800m      

1Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:48.02 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 2:50.0 Umeå 14.2  
3Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 2:50.30 Piteå 22.11  
4Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:56.9 Umeå 14.2  
5Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 3:01.6 Umeå 14.2  
6Sofia Hedblad-94 Skellefteå AIK 3:02.00 Piteå 22.11  
7Gabriella Green-96 Umedalens IF 3:11.7 Umeå 24.1  
8Josefine Lohman-96 Skellefteå AIK 3:14.84 Skellefteå  7.2  
9Amanda Sandgren-99 IFK Umeå 3:24.0 Umeå 14.2  

10Jenny Karlsson-98 Umedalens IF 3:24.3 Umeå 24.1  
      
60m häck (76.2 cm)      

1Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 9,65 Umeå 1.3  
2Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 9,70 Skellefteå 8.2  
3Josefin Åhlström-Riklund-93 Umedalens IF 11,47 Skellefteå 8.2  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----  

Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 9,5m Umeå 24.1  
Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 10.1m Umeå 24.1  
Josefin Åhlström-Riklund-93 Umedalens IF 10.5m Umeå 24.1  
      
Höjd      

1Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 1.62 Skellefteå  3.1  
2Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 1,58 Umeå 28.2  
3Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.51 Skellefteå 22.11  
4Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 1.49 Haparanda 18.1  
5Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.44 Haparanda 18.1  
6Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.42 Piteå 22.11  
7Elin Välikangas-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.38 Skellefteå  7.2  
8Klara Stefansson-92 Umedalens IF 1.37 Piteå 22.11  
Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 1.37 Piteå 22.11  
Alva Wästerby-97 Skellefteå AIK 1,37 Skellefteå 14.3  
      
Stav      

1Lisa Nilsson-93 Skellefteå AIK 3,21 Borås 8.3  
2Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 3,10 Skellefteå 8.2  
3Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 3,02 Borås 7.3  
4Frida Eriksson-93 Skellefteå AIK 2,93 Skellefteå 8.2  
5Ida Normark-94 Skellefteå AIK 2.60 Skellefteå 28.12  
6Filippa Bystedt-94 Skellefteå AIK 2,50 Umeå 1.3  
7Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,18 Skellefteå 8.2  



8Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,05 Skellefteå 21.2  
      
Längd      

1Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 5.52 Skellefteå 31.1  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 5.15 Skellefteå 31.1  
3Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 5,04 Umeå 1.3  
4Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.96 Skellefteå  8.11  
5Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.68 Skellefteå 31.1  
6Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 4.63 Skellefteå  7.2  
7Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 4.60 Haparanda 17.1  
8Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 4.57 Piteå 22.11  
9Matilda Manns-94 Ume FI 4,48 Umeå 14.2  

10Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.37 Skellefteå 31.1  
      
Tresteg      

1Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 10,40 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.88 Skellefteå 24.1  
3Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.84 Skellefteå 24.1  
4Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 9.45 Piteå 23.11  
5Josefin Åhlström-Riklund-93 Umedalens IF 9,14 Piteå 23.11  
6Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 7,59 Umeå 28.2  
      
Kula (3 kg)      

1Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 10,78 Umeå 28.2  
2Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.86 Haparanda 17.1  
3Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 7.54 Skellefteå  7.2  
4Agnes Karbin-94 IFK Umeå 7,09 Umeå 14.2  
5Frida Sjöström-93 Umedalens IF 6.95 Umeå 24.1  
6Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 6,74 Skellefteå  6.12  
7Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 6.69 Skellefteå 31.1  
8Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 5.89 Skellefteå  7.2  
9Emma Karlsson-94 Umedalens IF 5,31 Umeå 24.1  

10Rebecka Djerf-92 IFK Umeå 5.39 § Umeå 10.1  
      
      

 F19      
      
60m      

1Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 7.93 Haparanda 17.1  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.00 Haparanda 17.1  
3Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8.14 Haparanda 17.1  
4Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 8.29 Skellefteå  7.2  
Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 8,29 Umeå 28.2  

6Ida Egnell-92 Umedalens IF 8,37 Umeå 28.2  
7Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8.49 Skellefteå  7.2  
8Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 8.50 Haparanda 17.1  
9Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.51 Skellefteå  7.2  

10Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 8.66 Haparanda 17.1  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------  

Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 7,8m Umeå 14.2  
Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,0m Skellefteå 21.2  



Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 8,1m Skellefteå 21.2  
Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 8.2m Umeå 24.1  
Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 8,3m Skellefteå 21.2  
Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8,5m Umeå 14.2  
Klara Stefansson-92 Umedalens IF 8.6m Umeå 24.1  
      
200m      

1Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 26.01 Umeå 10.1  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 26,53 Borås 8.3  
3Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 27.03 Haparanda 18.1  
4Ida Egnell-92 Umedalens IF 27.91 Umeå 10.1  
5Petronella Wikander-93 Umedalens IF 28.25 Piteå 22.11  
6Linn Bodén-90 Skellefteå AIK 28.43 Haparanda 18.1  
7Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 28.67 Umeå 11.2  
Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 28,67 Skellefteå 8.2  

9Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 28,73 Skellefteå 8.2  
10Elin Ellman-96 Skellefteå AIK 28,78 Skellefteå 8.2  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------  

Petronella Wikander-93 Umedalens IF 28.0m Umeå 24.1  
      
400m      

1Jessica Lundmark-90 Skellefteå AIK 60,54 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Amanda Lidström-91 Umedalens IF 61,74 Skellefteå 8.2  
3Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 67.48 Skellefteå  3.1  
4My Bergmark-95 Skellefteå AIK 71.49 Skellefteå  3.1  
5Ebba Broman-98 Skellefteå AIK 75.70 Haparanda 18.1  
6Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 75.86 Piteå 22.11  
7Frida Norlund-95 Skellefteå AIK 77.17 Haparanda 17.1  
8Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 78.84 Skellefteå  3.1  
9Felicia Andersson-98 Ume FI 85.48 Haparanda 18.1  

10Isabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 89.53 Haparanda 18.1  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---  

Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 65.14 Luleå 21.3   ö.l.  
Lovisa Lundgren-97 Skellefteå AIK 75.20 Luleå 21.3   ö.l.  
      
800m      

1Linn Bodén-90 Skellefteå AIK 2:29.87 Haparanda 17.1  
2Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:48.02 Skellefteå  7.2  
3Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 2:50.0 Umeå 14.2  
4Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 2:50.30 Piteå 22.11  
5Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2:56.9 Umeå 14.2  
6Josefin Wännman-96 IFK Umeå 3:01.6 Umeå 14.2  
7Sofia Hedblad-94 Skellefteå AIK 3:02.00 Piteå 22.11  
8Gabriella Green-96 Umedalens IF 3:11.7 Umeå 24.1  
9Josefine Lohman-96 Skellefteå AIK 3:14.84 Skellefteå  7.2  

10Amanda Sandgren-99 IFK Umeå 3:24.0 Umeå 14.2  
      
60m häck (84.0 cm)      

1Sofie Almqvist-90 Skellefteå AIK 10.45 Haparanda 18.1  
2Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 11.23 Umeå 10.1  
      



Höjd      
1Sofie Almqvist-90 Skellefteå AIK 1.66 Umeå 10.1  
2Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 1.62 Skellefteå  3.1  
3Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 1,58 Umeå 28.2  
4Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.51 Skellefteå 22.11  
5Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 1.49 Haparanda 18.1  
6Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.44 Haparanda 18.1  
7Amanda Holmqvist-91 Skellefteå AIK 1.43 Skellefteå  7.2  
8Elvira Lindström-94 Skellefteå AIK 1.42 Piteå 22.11  
9Elin Välikangas-95 Skellefteå AIK 1.38 Skellefteå  7.2  

10Klara Stefansson-92 Umedalens IF 1.37 Piteå 22.11  
Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 1.37 Piteå 22.11  
Alva Wästerby-97 Skellefteå AIK 1,37 Skellefteå 14.3  
      
Stav      

1Amanda Forsman-90 Skellefteå AIK 3.30 Skellefteå 28.12  
2Lisa Nilsson-93 Skellefteå AIK 3,21 Borås 8.3  
3Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 3,10 Skellefteå 8.2  
4Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 3,02 Borås 7.3  
5Frida Eriksson-93 Skellefteå AIK 2,93 Skellefteå 8.2  
6Ida Normark-94 Skellefteå AIK 2.60 Skellefteå 28.12  
7Filippa Bystedt-94 Skellefteå AIK 2,50 Umeå 1.3  
8Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,18 Skellefteå 8.2  
9Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 2,05 Skellefteå 21.2  
      
Längd      

1Johanna Panboon-93 Skellefteå AIK 5.52 Skellefteå 31.1  
2Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 5.15 Skellefteå 31.1  
3Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 5,04 Umeå 1.3  
4Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.96 Skellefteå  8.11  
5Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.68 Skellefteå 31.1  
6Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 4.63 Skellefteå  7.2  
7Nina Jakobsson-94 Skellefteå AIK 4.60 Haparanda 17.1  
8Moa Grate-93 Umedalens IF 4.57 Piteå 22.11  
9Matilda Manns-94 Ume FI 4,48 Umeå 14.2  

10Sara Nilsson-95 Skellefteå AIK 4.37 Skellefteå 31.1  
      
Tresteg      

1Mathilda Sjödin-93 Skellefteå AIK 10,40 Skellefteå 8.2  
2Fanny Lundgren-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.88 Skellefteå 24.1  
3Therese Konradsson-90 IFK Umeå 9.84 Haparanda 18.1  
Fanny Panboon-95 Skellefteå AIK 9.84 Skellefteå 24.1  

5Petronella Wikander-92 Umedalens IF 9.45 Piteå 23.11  
6Josefin Åhlström-Riklund-93 Umedalens IF 9,14 Piteå 23.11  
7Linnea Stenberg-95 Skellefteå AIK 7,59 Umeå 28.2  
      
Kula (4 kg)      

1Amanda Holmqvist-91 Skellefteå AIK 8.63 Skellefteå  7.2  
2Annie Johansson-93 IFK Umeå 8.50 Umeå 10.1  
3Sofie Almqvist-90 Skellefteå AIK 8,00 Haparanda 21.1  
4Agnes Karbin-94 IFK Umeå 6.31 Umeå 10.1  
5Rebecka Djerf-92 IFK Umeå 5.39 Umeå 10.1  
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